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Wettkampf-Nr. 139

50m Freistil Frauen Finale

JEM-Jahrgéange
Jahrgang 1995

1.

LCoeNT~RNMDN

Alina STAFFELDT

1995

Deutsche Jahrgangsmeisterin 2010

Fabienne MANN

Hannah Sophie DETERS
Johanna FRIEDRICH
Jessica FELSNER

Xenia KRYSTECK

Hannah DINKELBACH
Lisa ATLAS

Alina WEBER

Laura Annett BENDFELDT

Jahrgang 1994

=

Silke LIPPOK

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1994

Deutsche Jahrgangsmeisterin 2010

Tina NITZSCHE

Sarah SILVEIRA

Teresa MATTHES
Alina-Noreen LINNEWEBER
Verena EBERT

Lina RATHSACK

Anke PFEIFER

Jessica WARNUSZ

0. Katharina BERAN

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

SGS Hannover

BSV Olper 2000
Hamburger SC

SC Magdeburg
Telekom Post SG Kdin
Aqua Berlin

SG Essen

SSG Leipzig

SG Dortmund
Ahrensburger TSV 1874

SSG Pforzheim

SC Chemnitz von 1892

TG Heddesheim

SC Chemnitz von 1892

Maxi Swim-Team Hamm
SSF Bonn

SC Riesa

SG Wifr Wuppertal Neuenhof
SSF Bonn

SV Nikar Heidelberg

00:26,98

00:27,00
00:27,00
00:27,07
00:27,12
00:27,22
00:27,38
00:27,50
00:27,66
00:27,66

00:26,18

00:26,67
00:26,86
00:26,93
00:27,07
00:27,16
00:27,17
00:27,20
00:27,21
00:27,25
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